
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 24 23 300

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

16-Jan-13 Revised
Wednesday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12543 12201 11933 11751 11533 11360 11180 11023 10939 10812 10795 10822 11043 11293 11213 11306 11622 12561 13282 13757 14053 14386 14739 14829 316,192
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 915

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,552
JMJGU2 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,552
JMJGU3 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 689 689 689 689 600 600 601 601 601 601 601 601 690 16,196
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 689 688 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 689 688 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 689 688 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 689 688 689 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
PKLGU1 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU2 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 4,347
CBPSBK1A 139 137 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,298
CBPSBK1B 139 137 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,298
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 139 134 142 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,605
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 139 134 142 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,605
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 213 198 192 180 164 145 133 133 133 176 192 192 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,958
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 213 198 192 180 164 145 133 133 133 176 192 192 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,958
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 123 85 85 85 85 85 94 130 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,606
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 122 85 85 85 85 85 93 129 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,605
PAKABK1A 116 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 113 115 115 115 117 115 2,620
PAKABK1B 116 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 113 115 115 115 117 115 2,620
PAKABK3A 116 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 113 115 115 115 117 115 2,621
PAKABK3B 116 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 113 115 115 115 117 115 2,621
PGLAGT11 360 360 312 280 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 254 297 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,889
PGLAGT12 360 360 312 280 254 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 254 296 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,888
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 124 124 129 130 127 2,658
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 124 124 129 130 127 2,655
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 192 135 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 140 133 193 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,740
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 192 135 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 140 131 189 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,737
SGB3GT31 213 152 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 197 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,340
SGB3GT33 (DF) 213 150 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 197 213 213 201 201 201 201 4,206
SGRIGT21 191 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 135 166 169 173 196 171 3,637
TJGSBK1A 355 355 327 291 261 248 225 191 153 110 110 110 170 230 248 262 309 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,480
TJGSBK2A (DF) 346 346 311 276 247 234 211 203 203 203 203 203 203 235 234 248 295 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,464
TJGSBK2B (DF) 348 348 311 276 247 234 211 203 203 203 203 203 203 237 234 248 295 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,498
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,257
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,358
KLPPGT15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 162 164 174 196 169 2,226
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 164 174 196 169 2,130
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 24 23 300
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 360
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 595
PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 525
PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PKLGGT9 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 79 100 1,609
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 499
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 469
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 100 424
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 798
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 1,525
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 1,475
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 71 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 40 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 957 1299 1567 1749 1667 1840 2020 2177 2259 2378 2394 2368 2157 1907 1846 1664 1348 972 903 968 960 920 960 950 30,649

TOTAL GEN 12479 12137 11869 11687 11469 11296 11116 10959 10875 10748 10731 10758 10979 11229 11149 11242 11558 12497 13218 13693 13989 14322 14675 14765 314,677



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 595

REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14683 14390 14258 14530 14801 15055 15073 15039 15051 15029 14728 14205 13763 13532 13391 14130 14305 14241 14054 13844 13590 13573 13216 12927 316,192
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 915

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,552
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,552
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,196
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,064
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,760
PKLGU1 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6,744
PKLGU2 (mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 4,347
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,298
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,298
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,605
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,605
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,958
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,958
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,606
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,605
PAKABK1A 115 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 114 105 105 2,620
PAKABK1B 115 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 114 105 105 2,620
PAKABK3A 115 115 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 114 105 105 2,621
PAKABK3B 115 115 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 114 105 105 2,621
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,889
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,888
PGPSBK3A 129 119 111 128 127 121 122 122 121 122 129 109 122 106 95 127 130 130 128 127 110 112 95 95 2,658
PGPSBK3B 127 119 111 127 127 121 122 122 121 122 127 109 122 105 95 127 130 130 128 127 110 111 95 95 2,655
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,740
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,737
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 180 186 4,340
SGB3GT33 (DF) 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 200 4,206
SGRIGT21 172 161 152 172 172 164 165 166 165 166 172 148 166 144 130 170 184 185 171 172 152 153 130 130 3,637
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,480
TJGSBK2A (DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,464
TJGSBK2B (DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,498
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 180 186 3,257
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 330 335 5,358
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132
SGRIGT22 171 151 135 170 171 158 158 158 158 158 171 125 160 116 90 170 185 185 169 171 133 134 90 0 2,226
SGRIGT23 171 149 135 170 171 158 158 158 158 158 171 125 160 116 90 170 185 185 169 171 133 134 0 0 2,130
KLPPGT12 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 21 23 24 24 23 23 23 0 0 0 300
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 595
PDPSGT2 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
PKLGGT9 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 87 60 60 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 77 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,609
KNYR 2 87 0 0 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 499
KNYR 3 86 0 0 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 469
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 424
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 65 73 55 63 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 798
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 65 72 55 62 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 125 100 0 0 0 0 1,525
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 125 0 0 0 0 0 1,475
SYPS 1 100 100 25 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 30 0 0 100 150 150 75 10 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 30 10 10 20 30 70 70 70 70 70 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 12 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 909 918 1050 962 975 931 913 947 935 957 964 1003 927 968 1112 907 916 980 983 1043 913 906 1046 902 30,649

TOTAL GEN 14622 14329 14197 14469 14740 14994 15012 14978 14990 14968 14667 14144 13702 13471 13327 14066 14241 14177 13990 13780 13526 13509 13152 12863 314,677


	UCS

